L09000034793

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	Iress)	
(Add	lress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
(Bus	iness Entity Na	me)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
	A. LU	NT
	JAN 20	2010
F	EXAMI	NER
	Office Use Or	niv

÷.,

L



01/15/10--01007--026 **185.00

FILED 2010 JAN 19 PH 3: 44 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

DON A. PARADISO, P.A.

5499 N. Federal Highway, Suite D Boca Raton, Florida 33487 (954) 801-3573 Fax (561) 989-0069

January 12, 2010

Amendments Section **Division of Corporations** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Re: Geo Green Technologies LLC

Dear Sir or Madam:

Concerning this amendment the client check which I have enclosed is too much money for the amendment. In order to save time please do the amendment and issue a refund for the overpayment at your convenience.

Thank you for your kind consideration

Sincerely,

Don A. Paradiso, P is tso.

Don A. Paradiso, Esq.

COVER	LETTER
-------	--------

.....

. Registration Section Division of Corporations TO:

.

1

L

Ľ

ъ I .

SUBJECT:		TECHNOLOGIES LLC ted Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	DO	N A. PARADISO, ESQ. Name of Person	
		DN A. PARADISO, P.A.	
	DC	Firm/Company	17×13
	5499 N F	EDERAL HIGHWAY, SUITE D	ZIIII JAN 19
		Address	
	BOCA	RATON, FLORIDA 33487	
		City/State and Zip Code	
	donparadiso	@myfloridacorporatelawyer.cc	
For further information of	oncerning this matter, please o		
Tor impler mormation e	oncerning this matter, prease v	жан.	
	. Paradiso Esq.	at (9-3600
Name o	f Person	Area Code & Daytime Te	lephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Registr Divisic P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIER Registration Section Division of Corporatio Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	ns r Circle

ARTICLE	S OF AMENDMEN	NT	
• •	ТО		
ARTICLES	OF ORGANIZAT	ION	
	OF		
GEO GREEN	TECHNOLOGIES	SLLC	<u></u>
(Name of the Limited Liability (A Florida)	y Company as it now appea Limited Liability Company)	<u>rs on our records.</u>)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability C	Company were filed on	April 10, 2009	and assigned
Florida document number L09000034793	·		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the lim</u>	ited liability company he	<u>re</u> :	
Green Wor	Id Crete America LLC	;	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the wor L.L.C."	rds "Limited Liability Comp	any," the designation "PI	88
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		HA	
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDI		<u>بې</u> دې ۱۳۱	2 0
Transpar vijnet waaress moor nie it Statiser (1922)	<u></u>	<u>יד</u> וד	m y m
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	·		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			
		.	·
B. If amending the registered agent and/or regist	tered office address on	our records, <u>enter th</u>	e name of the new
registered agent and/or the new registered office add	ress here:		
Name of New Registered Agent:			**************************************
New Registered Office Address:			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Er	nter Florida street addre	255
		, Florida	
	• City		Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager</u> or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

.....

MGR= Manager MGRM = Managing Member

i.

i

i.

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action	
<u></u>			Add Remove	
<u></u>			Add Remove	
			Add Remove	
		HASSEE.F	PAdd I Removel	
			— بب Add Remove	
			Add Remove	
D. If amendir	ig any other information, enter change	e(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	_	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Dated	January 12 , 20	10		
-	Signature of a member	or authorized representative of a member	20-11-11-1-1-1-1-1	
-		anaging Member	<u></u>	
Typed or printed name of signee Page 2 of 2				
Filing Fee: \$25.00				